
2/16/2011 MONDAY

TEACHER TA 8:28-8:58 m9:01-9:57 m10:00-10:56 m10:59-11:55m12:35-1:31 m1:34-2:30 2:30-2:36

A / 1-1 B / 1-2 Y/Block C / 1-3 D / 1-4 TA

ANDRUSIW TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

BERGEN TA 3/2009 COUNSELLOR

BIGGAR TA 6/2138 ESL 11 2137 PREP English Ghall ESL

BURNS TA 34/1021 FA 8 (1) / 1021 PREP PLAN 10 2016 PREP

CHURKO TA 18/2145 NOT IN TODAY

CLAYTON TA 31 / 2009 DL PE 10  PE 11/12 REC1126 PE 8  

COGHILL TA 22 / 1110 PE 9 (1) PE 10 (1) PE 10 (3) PREP

CONNOLLY TA 13 / 2030 SS GH LAW 12 2030 PREP SS GH

COULOMBE TA 44 / 2110 2110 2110 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

CRAWFORD TA 4 / 1065 AS 8 (3) / 1065 TECH/DRAFT 10/11/12 PHOTO 11 1065 PREP

DESJARDINS TA 33 / 1143 MATH 10 1150 MATH GH SCI GH SCIENCE 9/1150

DICKIN TA 41 / 2031 Thunderfit ENG 8 1110 SS 8/1110 PE 8 (1)

DONKERSLOOTTA 5/2025 FA 8 / 1017 DRAMA 10 1017 DRAMA 9/1017 DRAMA 9/1017

EVANS TA 8/RotundaFA 8/VIDEO LAB PREP EQUESTRIAN EQUESTRIAN

FERGUSSON TA 1/1119 English Ghall PREP WRITING 12 2030 LIT 12/1132

FISCHER TA 10 / 2146 SPAN 12 2140 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2146 FR 8 (1) / 2146

FOWELL TA 29/1106 ENG 12/1106 ENG 8/1106 SS 8/1106 English Ghall

FRANCO TA 2 / 1110 PE 9 PE 9 BIO 12  1136 BIO 12 1136

GADSBY TA 15 / 1054 FA 8 (3) / 1054 PREP ART FLOAT ART 9/10 1054

GODFREY TA 32 / 2137 ESL COMP 2137 ESL LIAISON ESL HELP 2137 ESL 11

GRANT TA 9 / 1150 SCI GH SCI 10 1150 PHYSICS 11/1150 Math GH

HUNTER TA 21/1136 ENG 10 1110 YOGA 1126 ENG 9/1122 PREP

HUSSEY TA 43 / 1144 SCI GH MATH 11C 1144 SCIENCE 8/1144 BIOL 11/1144

ISHANI TA 20 / 1133 PLANNING DL 2016 MA 8 (1)/ 1133 SC 8 (1) / 1133 PREP

LENTON TA 23 / 1135 PREP ENG 8/1135 SS 8/1135 DL

LOZINSKI TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT PREP

MAHAL TA 38 / 2114 PREP ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

MCBLANE TA 17 / LIB LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

MCCAFFERTY TA 35/2140 OPEN 2146 ENG 11 2138 ENG GH FR 8 2140

MCILROY TA 19 / 2025 SS 9/2027 SS GH SS GH SS 11/2030

MCINTOSH TA 14 / 1129 BIOL 11/1129 SCI GH MATH GH SCI GH

MEHRASSA TA 21 / 1136 MATH GH MATH 12/1149 MATH GH MATH 11/1149

MJANES TA 37 / 1122 SS GH LSHIP / 1122 PE 10 PE 8

OLIVER TA 24 / 2130 AS 8 (2) / 2130 LAB 2130 LAB 2130 DKB 11 2130

PIDHANY TA 40 / 2111 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

PREDDY TA 18 / 2145 OPEN 2145 FR 9 (1) / 2146 OPEN 2145 PREP

PROCYK TA 39 / 1067 AS 8/1059 AUTO 11/12/1067 PWR MECH 1059 WOOD 1071

QUENNEVILLE TA FLOAT SC 9 1133 MATH 8 1136 SC 8 1143 SCI GH

RADOM TA 11 / 1149 DL MATH 8/1118 CALC 12/1149 MATH GH

ROKOSH TA 30 / 2027 SS GH SS 9/2027 SS GH HISTORY 12/2027

ROSENAU TA 42 / 1118 LA SUPPT/1118 LA SUPPT/ENG GH 1118 SUPPTPREP LA SUPPT/LIBR.

RYAN TA 26 / 2145 PREP FRENCH 12/2140 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 8/2145

SALL TA 45 / 2134 MATH GH MATH GH PREP MATH 9 1119

SAMOUILHAN TA 27 / 2124 AS 8 (1) / 2122 FDN 10/2122 FDS 10 LAB FOODS LAB

SCOULAR TA 28 / 1132 1132 OPEN ENG 12/1132 ENG 12/1132 English Ghall

SMITH NO TA T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN

TRAVIS TA 16 / LIB English Ghall English Ghall SCIENCE 10/1129 PLAN 10/2016

VON MATT TA 7/1120 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING

WIENS TA FLOAT WORK EX WORK EX PLAN 10 2016 PLAN 10  

WILLIAMS TA 25 / 1121 EARTH SCI 11/1122 SS GH SCIENCE GH SS GH



TUESDAY

TEACHER TA 8:28-8:43 t8:46-9:44 t9:47-10:45 t10:48-11:46 t12:26-1:24 t1:27-2:26 2:26-2:32

E / 2-1 F / 2-2 G / 2-3 H / 2-4 A / 2-5 TA

ANDRUSIW TA 12 / 1117 NOT IN TODAY

BERGEN TA 3/2009 COUNSELLOR

BIGGAR TA 6/2138 SS GH PREP ESL 8 2138 GUITAR 8 1021 English Ghall

BURNS TA 34/1021 GUITAR 11 1021 CHOIR 1021 CONCERT BAND MUSIC 9 1021 FINE ARTS 8 1021

CHURKO TA 18/2145 ENG 9 1132 FOODS 11/12LABOPENEnglish Ghall English Ghall PREP

CLAYTON TA 31 / 2009 PE 9  PE 11 PREP PE 9 DL

COGHILL TA 22 / 1110 PE 12 PE 11/12 ST. AIDE PE 11/12 PE 9 (1)

CONNOLLY TA 13 / 2030 SS10 (2) / 2030 SOCIALS GH PREP PREP GEO 12 (1) / 2030

COULOMBE TA 44 / 2110 2110 2110 2110 1110 1132

CRAWFORD TA 4 / 1065 DTP/PHOT 12 DTP/PHOTO 12 PREP AS 8 (6) /1065 AS 8 (3) / 1065

DESJARDINS TA 33 / 1143 PREP SCI GH (1155) MATH GH SCIENCE 9 1150 SCI GH (1155)

DICKIN TA 41 / 2031 SS 8 1110 EN 8 1110 PE 8 (6) Thunderfit

DONKERSLOOTTA 5/2025 FLOAT PREP float  rotunda FA 8  1017 FA 8  1017

EVANS TA 8/Rotunda FLOAT PRODUCTION 1017 Acting 12/theatre FINE ARTS 8 FINE ARTS 8

FERGUSSON TA 1/1119 DL DL ENG 12 (5) / 1132 DL / 1109 ENG 9 1132

FISCHER TA 10 / 2146 SPANISH 9 2146 PREP FRENCH 8 2146 SPANISH 11 2146 SPAN 12 2140

FOWELL TA 29/1106 ENG 8 1106 SS 8 1106 English Ghall PREP ENG 12 1106

FRANCO TA 2 / 1110 MATH 8 1136 SCIENCE 8 1136 SCI GH 1155 BI 12 1136 PE 9

GADSBY TA 15 / 1054 ART 9/10 1054 FLOAT PLAN 10 LIBRARYFA 8 (6) / 1054 FA 8 (3) / 1054

GODFREY TA 32 / 2137 English Ghall ESL 10 2137 SS GH ESL HELP 2137 PREP

GRANT TA 9 / 1150 SCI GH (1155) SCI GH (1155) PREP MATH GH SCI GH (1155)

HUNTER TA 21/1136 NOT IN TODAY

HUSSEY TA 43 / 1144 SCIENCE GH SCI 8 1144 BIO 12 1144 PREP MATH 11C 1144

ISHANI TA 20 / 1133 SCI 8 1133 MATH 8 1133 SCI 10 1133 SCI GH PLAN OPEN 2016

LENTON TA 23 / 1135 ENG 8 (6) / 1135 SS 8 (6) / 1135 PREP DL  DL 

LOZINSKI TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT PREP

MAHAL TA 38 / 2114 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT PE 8 (6) PE 10 ACAD SPPT

MCBLANE TA 17 / LIB LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

MCCAFFERTY TA 35/2140 ENG GH ENG 11C 1132 PREP ENG GH LANG GH

MCILROY TA 19 / 2025 SS GH SS GH PREP SS GH GEO 12 (2) / 2030

MCINTOSH TA 14 / 1129 CHEM 12 1129 CHEM 12 1129 SCI GH SCI GH CHEM 11 1129

MEHRASSA TA 21 / 1136 MATH GH MATH GH PREP MATH 11 E 1118 MATH GH

MJANES TA 37 / 1122 PE 9 PREP SS GH PE 10 SS GH

OLIVER TA 24 / 2130 LAB 2130 LAB 2130 PREP AS 8 (5) / 2130 AS 8 (2) / 2130

PIDHANY TA 40 / 2111 ACAD SPPT PREP ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

PREDDY TA 18 / 2145 NOT IN TODAY

PROCYK TA 39 / 1067 PREP WOOD OPEN WOOD 10/1071 AS 8 (6) / 1059 AS 8/1059

QUENNEVILLE TA FLOAT NOT IN TODAY

RADOM TA 11 / 1149 MATH 8 1118 MATH 12 1149 MATH 12 1149 MATH GH MATH GH

ROKOSH TA 30 / 2027 PREP Thunderfit PE 8 (6) SS GH SS GH

ROSENAU TA 42 / 1118 LA SUPPT/1119 LA SUPPT/1118 LA SUPPT/LIBR. MATH 11E/1118 LA SUPPT/1119

RYAN TA 26 / 2145 FRENCH 12 2140 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 8 2145 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 9 2146

SALL TA 45 / 2134 MATH GH MATH GH MATH GH PREP MATH 10 (4)1118

SAMOUILHAN TA 27 / 2124 PREP TEXTILES LAB FOODS 11/12 AS 8 (4) / 2122 AS 8 (1) / 2122

SCOULAR TA 28 / 1132 BUS ED LAB 2130 English Ghall PREP ENG 12 1132 English Ghall

SMITH T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN

TRAVIS TA 16 / LIB CURR/COLL SUPPORTEnglish Ghall SCI GH ENG 10 1110 PREP

VON MATT TA 7/1120 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING PREP COUNSELLING

WIENS TA FLOAT WORK EX WORK EX GT PLAN 10 PLAN 10 

WILLIAMS TA 25 / 1121 SS 10 1122 SS 10 1122 EARTH SCI  1122 SS 11  1122 PREP



WEDNESDAY

TEACHER TA 8:28-8:43 w8:46-9:44 w9:47-10:45 w10:48-11:46 w12:26-1:24 w1:27-2:26 2:26-2:32

B / 3-1 C / 3-2 D / 3-3 E / 3-4 F / 3-5 TA

ANDRUSIW TA 12 / 1117 ACAD. SPPT ACAD. SPPT ACAD. SPPT SBT MTG ACAD. SPPT

BERGEN TA 3/2009 COUNSELLOR

BIGGAR TA 6/2138 ESL BEGINNERS 2138PREP English Ghall SS 11  ENG 10 2138

BURNS TA 34/1021 PREP PLAN 10 2016 PREP GUITAR 11 CHOIR 11

CHURKO TA 18/2145 PREP FOODS11/12LABOPENFOODS 10 2122 FOODS 10LAB/OPENEnglish Ghall

CLAYTON TA 31 / 2009 PE 10 (2) PE 11  1126 PE 8 PE 9 (3) PE 11

COGHILL TA 22 / 1110 PE 10  PE 10 (4) PREP PE 12 PE 11/12

CONNOLLY TA 13 / 2030 SS 11 2030 SS GH SS GH SS GH LAW 12 2030

COULOMBE TA 44 / 2110 2110 PREP PREP SBT MTG 1122

CRAWFORD TA 4 / 1065 PHOTO 11 PHOTO 11 PHOTO 11

DESJARDINS TA 33 / 1143 SCI GH (1155) MATH GH PREP MATH GH SCI GH (1155)

DICKIN TA 41 / 2031 ENG 8 1110 SS 8 1110 PE 8 (3) SS 8 1110 ENG 8 1110

DONKERSLOOTTA 5/2025 FLOAT DRAMA 10 1017 COMPCIV 12 2030 DRAMA 9 1017 DRAMA 9 1017

EVANS TA 8/Rotunda ACADEMY ACADEMY ACADEMY EQUESTRIAN EQUESTRIAN

FERGUSSON TA 1/1119 English Ghall PREP English Ghall DL ENG 12 1132

FISCHER TA 10 / 2146 PREP BEG. SP. 11 2146 FRENCH 8 2146 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145

FOWELL TA 29/1106 ENG 8 1106 SS 8 1106 COM 12 1106 ENG 8 1106 SS 8 1106

FRANCO TA 2 / 1110 PE 9 SCI GH 1155 PREP MATH 8 1136 SCIENCE 8 1136

GADSBY TA 15 / 1054 SCI 9 1129 ART 11/12 1054 SCI GH (1155) FLOAT PREP

GODFREY TA 32 / 2137 ESL 11 2137 SJ 12 PREP ENG 11 2137 ESL 10 2137

GRANT TA 9 / 1150 SCI GH (1155) MATH 10P 1150 MATH 10A 1150 MATH GH MATH GH

HUNTER TA 21/1136 YOGA 1126 ENG GHALL ENG 10 1110 ENG GH ENG GH

HUSSEY TA 43 / 1144 PREP SCI 8 1144 MATH GH SCIENCE GH SCI 8 1144

ISHANI TA 20 / 1133 MATH 8 1133 SCI 8 1133 PREP SCI 8 1133 MATH 8 1133

LENTON TA 23 / 1135 ENG 8 (5) / 1135 SS 8 (5) / 1135 DL ENG 8 (6) / 1135 SS 8 (6) / 1135

LOZINSKI TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT SBT MTG ACAD SPPT

MAHAL TA 38 / 2114 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT SBT MTG ACAD SPPT

MCBLANE TA 17 / LIB LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

MCCAFFERTY TA 35/2140 ENG GH ENG 11 1122 FR 8 2140 ENG GH ENG 9 1122

MCILROY TA 19 / 2025 PREP SS 9 2027 SS 9 1135 SS GH SS GH

MCINTOSH TA 14 / 1129 MATH GH PREP PHYSICS 12 1129 CHEM 12 1129 CHEM 11 1129

MEHRASSA TA 21 / 1136 NOT IN TODAY

MJANES TA 37 / 1122 SS 10 (1) / 1122 PE 10 (4) PE 8 PE 9 (3) PREP

OLIVER TA 24 / 2130 LAB 2130 BCA11/BE10G/C LAB 2130 PREP MK11/12

PIDHANY TA 40 / 2111 ACAD SPPT PREP ACAD SPPT SBT MTG ACAD SPPT

PREDDY TA 18 / 2145 OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145 PREP SPAN 10  2146 FRENCH 10  2146

PROCYK TA 39 / 1067 AUTO 11/12/1067 PWR MECH 1059 WOOD 10/1071 PLAN 10 LIBRARYPREP

QUENNEVILLE TA FLOAT MATH 8 1136 SCI 8 1143 PREP SCI GH SCI GH

RADOM TA 11 / 1149 MATH 8  1118 MATH GH PREP MATH 8  1118 MATH 12 1149

ROKOSH TA 30 / 2027 SS GH SS GH HIST 12 2027 SS 9 2027 Thunderfit

ROSENAU TA 42 / 1118 LA SUPPT/1119 MATH 9E/1118 MATH 10/1150 SBT MTG LA SUPPT/1119

RYAN TA 26 / 2145 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 11 2140 FRENCH 8 2145 FRENCH 12 2140 PREP

SALL TA 45 / 2134 MATH GH MATH 9 1118 MATH GH MATH 10 1119 MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN TA 27 / 2124 TEXT 10 2124 CONTACT ALL/2124 CONTACT ALL/2124PREP FOODS 10 2122

SCOULAR TA 28 / 1132 ENG 12 1132 ENG 12 1132 ENG 11  1132 PREP DL

SMITH T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN

TRAVIS TA 16 / LIB CCS English Ghall SCI GH (1155) PREP PLAN 10 LIBRARY

VON MATT TA 7/1120 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING

WIENS TA FLOAT WORK EX WORK EX PREP ON LINE ON LINE

WILLIAMS TA 25 / 1121 SS GH SCI GH 1155 SS GH SS GH SS GH



THURSDAY

TEACHER TA 8:28-8:43 th8:46-9:44 th9:47-10:45 th10:48-11:46 th12:26-1:24 th1:27-2:26 2:26-2:32

G / 4-1 H / 4-2 A / 4-3 B / 4-4 C / 4-5 TA

ANDRUSIW TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

BERGEN TA 3/2009 COUNSELLOR

BIGGAR TA 6/2138 ESL 8 2138 FINE ARTS 8 1021 English Ghall ESL BEG. 2138 ESL 11 2137

BURNS TA 34/1021 CONCBAND 1021 MUSIC 9 1021 FINE ARTS 8 1021PLAN 10 LIBRARYPREP

CHURKO TA 18/2145 NOT IN TODAY

CLAYTON TA 31 / 2009 PREP PE 9 DL  PE 10 (1) PE 11 REC  1126

COGHILL TA 22 / 1110 ST. AIDE PE 11/12 PE 9 (2) PE 10  PE 10

CONNOLLY TA 13 / 2030 SS 11 2030 SS GH GEOG 12 2030 SS GH LAW 12 2030

COULOMBE TA 44 / 2110 1122 2110 1106 1135/1132 2110

CRAWFORD TA 4 / 1065 PHOTO 11 AS 8 1065 AS 8 1065 DTP/PHOTO 12 DTP/PHOTO 12

DESJARDINS TA 33 / 1143 SCI 10 1150 MATH 11 1150 MATH GH MATH GH SCI GH (1155)

DICKIN TA 41 / 2031 PE 8 Thunderfit ENG 8 1110 SS 8 1110

DONKERSLOOTTA 5/2025 PREP FA 8 / 1017 FA 8 / 1017 float rotunda SS GH

EVANS TA 8/Rotunda PREP FA 8 FA 8 Acting 12/theatreDRAMA 11 1017

FERGUSSON TA 1/1119 ENG 12 1132 WRITING 12 2030 DL / 1109 English Ghall English Ghall

FISCHER TA 10 / 2146 FRENCH 8 2146 OPEN 2145 SP 11 2146 OPEN 2145 PREP

FOWELL TA 29/1106 English Ghall PREP COMM 11 1106 ENG 8 1106 SS 8 1106

FRANCO TA 2 / 1110 PREP SCI GH (1155) PE 9 (2) PE 9 BIO 12 1136

GADSBY TA 15 / 1054 PREP FA 8 (6) / 1054 FA 8 (3) / 1054 FLOAT FLOAT

GODFREY TA 32 / 2137 ESL COMP 2137 ESL HELP 2137 PREP ESL 11 2137 ESL LIAISON

GRANT TA 9 / 1150 MATH GH PREP PHYSIC 11 1150 MATH 10W 1150 MATH GH

HUNTER TA 21/1136 ENG GH ENG GH PREP ENG GH YOGA 1126

HUSSEY TA 43 / 1144 BIO 12 1144 PREP MATH GH SCI GH (1155) SCI 8 1144

ISHANI TA 20 / 1133 PREP SCI GH (1155) SCI GH (1155) MA 8 / 1133 SC 8 / 1133

LENTON TA 23 / 1135 ARC/DL ARC/DL ARC/DL ENG 8 1135 SS 8 1135

LOZINSKI TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT PREP ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

MAHAL TA 38 / 2114 PE 8 PE 10 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

MCBLANE TA 17 / LIB LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

MCCAFFERTY TA 35/2140 ENG 9 1122 PREP OPEN 2145 SPAN 9 2146 ENG GH

MCILROY TA 19 / 2025 SS GH SS GH GEOG 12 2030 SS 11 2027 PREP

MCINTOSH TA 14 / 1129 MATH GH CHEM 11 1129 PREP SCI GH (1155) SCI GH (1155)

MEHRASSA TA 21 / 1136 MATH GH MATH 9  1149 PREP MATH 12 1149 MATH 11E 1118

MJANES TA 37 / 1122 SS GH  PE 10 SS GH SS 10 1122 PE 10

OLIVER TA 24 / 2130 LAB 2130 AS 8 2130 AS 8 2130 PREP ACC11/12 FA 12

PIDHANY TA 40 / 2111 ACAD SPPT PREP ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT

PREDDY TA 18 / 2145 OPEN 2140 FRENCH 11 2140 FRENCH 11 2140OPEN 2145 OPEN 2145

PROCYK TA 39 / 1067 WOOD 10/1071 AS 8 (6) /1059 AS 8  1059 AUTO 11/12 1067PWR MECH 1059

QUENNEVILLE TA FLOAT SCIENCE 9 1133 SCI GH PREP MATH 8 1136 SC 8 1143

RADOM TA 11 / 1149 MATH 12 1149 MATH GH PREP MATH 8 1118 CALC12 1149

ROKOSH TA 30 / 2027 PE 8 HIST 12 2027 SS GH PREP SS GH

ROSENAU TA 42 / 1118 LA SUPPT/LIBR. LA SUPPT/1118 PREP MATH 10/1150 MATH 11E/1118

RYAN TA 26 / 2145 FRENCH 8 2145 PREP OPEN 2145 FRENCH 12 2140FRENCH 9 2146

SALL TA 45 / 2134 MA 9 (1) / 1118 MATH GH MATH 9 1118 MATH GH MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN TA 27 / 2124 FOODS LAB AS 8 (4) / 2122 AS 8 (1) / 2122 PREP FOODS LAB

SCOULAR TA 28 / 1132 BUS ED 2130 English Ghall English Ghall ENG 11 1132 PREP

SMITH T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN

TRAVIS TA 16 / LIB SCI GH SCI 10 1133 ENG 10 1110 PREP PLAN 10 2016

VON MATT TA 7/1120 PREP COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING

WIENS TA FLOAT WORK EX WORK EX GT ON LINE PREP

WILLIAMS TA 25 / 1121 OUTDOOR OPEN OP SET BLOCK OUTDOOR OPENSS GH PREP



FRIDAY

TEACHER TA 8:28-8:43 f8:46-9:44 f9:47-10:45 f10:48-11:46 f2:26-1:24 f1:27-2:26 2:26-2:32

D / 5-1 E / 5-2 F / 5-3 G / 5-4 H / 5-5 TA

late start 9:58-10:13 10:16-10:59 11:02-11:45 11:48-12:31 1:01-1:44 1:47-2:30 2:30-2:36

ANDRUSIW TA 12 / 1117 NOT IN TODAY

BERGEN TA 3/2009 COUNSELLOR

BIGGAR TA 6/2138 ESL HELP ENG 10 2138 SS GH ESL 8 2138 FA 8 1021

BURNS TA 34/1021 PREP GUITAR 11 1021 CONC CH 11 1021 CONC BD 1021 MUSIC 9 1021

CHURKO TA 18/2145 FOODS10LAB/OPENENG 9 1132 FOODS 11/12 2122 FOODS 11/12 OPENEnglish Ghall

CLAYTON TA 31 / 2009 PE 8 PE 9 (1) PE 11 PE 9

COGHILL TA 22 / 1110 PREP PE 12 PE 11/12 ST. AIDE PE 11/12

CONNOLLY TA 13 / 2030 SS GH SS GH SS GH SS GH

COULOMBE TA 44 / 2110 2110 2138 2110 2110 2110

CRAWFORD TA 4 / 1065 TECH DRAFT 10/11/12TECH DRAFT 10/11/12TECH DRAFT 10/11/12PREP AS 8 

DESJARDINS TA 33 / 1143 PREP MATH GH SCI 10 1120 MATH GH SCI 9 1150

DICKIN TA 41 / 2031 PE 8 SS 8  1110 ENG 8 1110 PE 8

DONKERSLOOTTA 5/2025 FLOAT FLOAT SS GH PREP FA 8 1017

EVANS TA 8/Rotunda TV/VIDEO 1017 TV/VIDEO 1017 FLOAT TV VIDEO 11 FILM FINE ART 8  

FERGUSSON TA 1/1119 English Ghall PREP ENG 12  1132 English Ghall DL

FISCHER TA 10 / 2146 FRENCH 8 2146 OPEN 2146 SP 10 2146 FRENCH 8 2146 OPEN 2146

FOWELL TA 29/1106 COMM 12 1106 ENG 8 1106 SS 8 1106 English Ghall PREP

FRANCO TA 2 / 1110 BI 12 1136 MATH 8 1136 SCI 8 1136 PREP BI 12 1136

GADSBY TA 15 / 1054 PLAN 10 FLOAT PLAN 10 FLOAT ART FLOAT SCI GH (1155) FA 8 1054

GODFREY TA 32 / 2137 ESL 11 2137 English Ghall ESL LIAISON ESL HELP 2137 SJ 12  2137

GRANT TA 9 / 1150 SCIENCE GH 1155 MATH GH PHYS 11 1150 MATH GH PREP

HUNTER TA 21/1136 NOT IN TODAY

HUSSEY TA 43 / 1144 MATH GH SCIENCE GH SCI 8 1144 BIO 11 1144 SCIENCE GH

ISHANI TA 20 / 1133 PLAN 10 2016 SCIENCE 8 1133 MATH 8 1133 DL DL

LENTON TA 23 / 1135 DL ENG 8 1135 SS 8 1135 DL PREP

LOZINSKI TA 12 / 1117 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT 

MAHAL TA 38 / 2114 PREP ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT PE 8 PE 10

MCBLANE TA 17 / LIB LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY LIBRARY

MCCAFFERTY TA 35/2140 FR 8 2140 ENG GH ENG GH PREP ENG GH

MCILROY TA 19 / 2025 SS GH SS GH GEOG 12 2030 SS GH SS GH

MCINTOSH TA 14 / 1129 SCIENCE GH 1155 PHYS 12 (1) / 1129 CHEM 12 1129 PREP SCI GH (1155)

MEHRASSA TA 21 / 1136 MATH GH MATH 11P 1149 MATH GH MATH 9 1149 MATH GH

MJANES TA 37 / 1122 PE 8 (2) PE 9 (1) SS GH PREP PE 10

OLIVER TA 24 / 2130 LAB 2130 LAB 2130 LAB 2130 BIM 12/DM12/MI 12AS 8 2130

PIDHANY TA 40 / 2111 ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT ACAD SPPT 

PREDDY TA 18 / 2145 NOT IN TODAY

PROCYK TA 39 / 1067 WOOD 10/1071 WOOD OPEN PREP WOOD 10 1071 AS 8 (6)1059

QUENNEVILLE TA FLOAT NOT IN TODAY

RADOM TA 11 / 1149 GEOL 12 1149 MATH 8 1118 PREP DL DL

ROKOSH TA 30 / 2027 SS 9 (6) / 2027 PREP Thunderfit PE 8 (6) HIST 12 2027

ROSENAU TA 42 / 1118 LA SUPPT/LIBR. LA SUPPT/ENG GH PREP LA SUPPT/1119 LA SUPPT/1118

RYAN TA 26 / 2145 FRENCH 8 2145 FRENCH 10 2145 OPEN 2145 FRENCH 8 2145 OPEN 2145

SALL TA 45 / 2134 MATH 9 1118 PREP MATH GH MATH 10 1118 MATH GH

SAMOUILHAN TA 27 / 2124 FAM. STUD 11/12 FOODS 10-12 CONTACTTEXT LAB OPEN CONTACT 2124 AS 8 2124

SCOULAR TA 28 / 1132 English Ghall ENT 12 2130 English Ghall 1132/OPEN ENG 12 1132

SMITH T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN T KITCHEN

TRAVIS TA 16 / LIB CCS LITERACY SCIENCE GH SCIENCE GH DL DL

VON MATT TA 7/1120 COUNSELLING COUNSELLING COUNSELLING PREP COUNSELLING

WIENS TA FLOAT WORK EX WORK EX PREP PLAN 10/2016 PLAN 10

WILLIAMS TA 25 / 1121 PREP SS 10 1122 SCIENCE GH SCI GH (1155) SS GH


